CITY COUNCIL CONFERENCE
CONFERENCE ROOM - MUNICIPAL BUILDING
201 WEST GRAY
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2011

2:30P.M.

CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE TO CONTRACT NO. K-0910-34:
WITH WALTERS-MORGAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.,
INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $65,185.29 AND
EXTENDING THE CONTRACT 54 CALENDAR DAYS FOR THE
LIFT STATION D REHABILITATION PROJECT.

CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE TO CONTRACT NO. K-1011-03:
WITH CENTRAL CONTRACTING SERVICES INC.,
DECREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $17,682 FOR THE
LINDSEY STREET WIDENING FROM JENKINS AVENUE TO
THE BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE RAILROAD (BNSF)
AND WATER AND SEWER LINE RELOCATION PROJECT.

DISCUSSION REGARDING PROPOSED AMENDMENTS
REGULATING SOLICITING, PEDDLING, AND TEMPORARY
FOOD SALES.



	TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2011

